DHS

RMS

RMS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

DHS

Madison

Jefferson

Jefferson

Fegan, Roger

Lind, Candy

Becker, Brigitte

Moen, Miranda

Bishop, Charlie

Burgess, Jason

Curry, Maggie

Crawford, Dan

Harmann, Chris

Scott, Amy

Krager, Marissa

Full, Kelli

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

1 Cw

2 CW

0.5

1Cw

2 CW

0.5 CW

0.5 CW

0.5 CW

3 CW

1Cw

1Cw

1Cw

BNC Athletic Meeting

Drone Soccer Nationals

United Way Campaign

State Ag Mechanics Competition

US Drone Soccer Nationals

Baseball game North Boone

YMCA Field Trip

Baseball game North Boone

IHSCDEA State Conference

Educlimber Training

Educlimber Training

Educlimber Training



Washingt

on Penaflor, Meg 5/8/2025 1 CW Educlimber Training
Madison  Mitchell, Lindsay 5/8/2025 1CW Educlimber Training
Washingt

on Heim, Carmen 5/8/2025 1CW Educlimber Training
Washingt

on Bus, Megan 5/8/2025 1 CW Educlimber Training
co Stansford, Doug 5/8/2025 1CwW Educlimber Training
DHS Shaner, Jared 5/8/2025 1CW EduClimber Training
DHS Tate, John 5/8/2025 1CW Educlimber Training
RMS Downie, Kylie 5/8/2025 1CwW Educlimber Training
RMS Morris, Mark 5/8/2025 1 CW Educlimber Training
Washingt

on Spinden, Michelle 5/8/2025 1CwW Educlimber Training
Madison Bass, Kasi 5/8/2025 1 CW Educlimber Training

Baseball game Rockford

DHS Burgess, Jason 5/13/2025 0.5 CW Lutheran
DHS Thorpe, Simon 5/14/2025 0.5 CW IHSA Girls Track Sectional
DHS Eastman, Lee 5/14/2025 0.5 CW IHSA Girls Track Sectional

DHS Crawford, Dan 5/15/2025 0.5 CW Baseball Rockford Lutheran



RMS Downie, Kylie 5/15/2025 1CwW Midwest Summit on Leadership

DHS Fegan, Roger 5/22/2025 1CwW BNC Athletic Meeting



10-1500-332-10-30-00

10-1112-332-04-00-00

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1500-332-10-30-00

10-1113-332-10-00-00

$38.78

10-1112-332-04-00-00

10-1112-332-04-00-00

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1500-332-10-30-00

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1113-332-10-00-00

10-1500-112-10-30-10

$852.53 10-1113-332-10-00-00

$0.00

$290.00

$72.50

$140.00

$280.00

$40.00

$140.00

$40.00

$280.00



$0.00

$0.00

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1500-112-10-30-10

10-1500-112-10-30-10

$0.00

$0.00

$40.00

$70.00

$70.00

$40.00



10-2410-332-04-00-00 $59.00

10-1500-332-10-30-00 $38.78 $0.00



