Schools	Name of Employee	Start Date of Absence	Total Length of Absence Time Code	Title of Event
DHS	Fegan, Roger	5/1/2025	1 CW	BNC Athletic Meeting
RMS	Lind, Candy	5/1/2025	2 CW	Drone Soccer Nationals
RMS	Becker, Brigitte	5/1/2025	0.5	United Way Campaign
DHS	Moen, Miranda	5/1/2025	1 CW	State Ag Mechanics Competition
DHS	Bishop, Charlie	5/1/2025	2 CW	US Drone Soccer Nationals
DHS	Burgess, Jason	5/5/2025	0.5 CW	Baseball game North Boone
DUG	C v March	F /6/2025	0.5.004	VAACA STALLT T
DHS	Curry, Maggie	5/6/2025	0.5 CW	YMCA Field Trip
DHS	Crawford, Dan	5/6/2025	0.5 CW	Baseball game North Boone
	, <u></u>	5, 6, 2020		
DHS	Harmann, Chris	5/7/2025	3 CW	IHSCDEA State Conference
Madison	Scott, Amy	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Madison	Scott, Alliy	3/6/2023	I CVV	Educimber Training
Jefferson	Krager, Marissa	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Jefferson	Full, Kelli	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training

Washingt				
on	Penaflor, Meg	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Madison	Mitchell, Lindsay	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Washingt on	Heim, Carmen	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Washingt	·			·
on	Bus, Megan	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
СО	Stansford, Doug	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
DHS	Shaner, Jared	5/8/2025	1 CW	EduClimber Training
5.10		- /0 /000-		
DHS	Tate, John	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
RMS	Downie, Kylie	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
RMS	Morris, Mark	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Washingt				
on	Spinden, Michelle	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
Madison	Bass, Kasi	5/8/2025	1 CW	Educlimber Training
DHS	Burgess, Jason	5/13/2025	0.5 CW	Baseball game Rockford Lutheran
DHS	Thorpe, Simon	5/14/2025	0.5 CW	IHSA Girls Track Sectional
DHS	Eastman, Lee	5/14/2025	0.5 CW	IHSA Girls Track Sectional
DHS	Crawford, Dan	5/15/2025	0.5 CW	Baseball Rockford Lutheran

RMS	Downie, Kylie	5/15/2025	1 CW	Midwest Summit on Leadership
		- / /		
DHS	Fegan, Roger	5/22/2025	1 CW	BNC Athletic Meeting

Event Line Item #	Event Cost Projection (Sub not included)	Line Item # for Substitute	Projected Substitute Cost
10-1500-332-10-30-00	\$38.78		\$0.00
10-1112-332-04-00-00		10-1112-332-04-00-00	\$290.00
		10-1112-332-04-00-00	\$72.50
10-1500-112-10-30-10		10-1500-112-10-30-10	\$140.00
10-1500-332-10-30-00		10-1500-332-10-30-00	\$280.00
		10-1500-112-10-30-10	\$40.00
		10-1113-332-10-00-00	\$140.00
		10-1500-112-10-30-10	\$40.00
10-1113-332-10-00-00	\$852.53	10-1113-332-10-00-00	\$280.00

40.00	0.00
	0.00
\$0.00	0.00
10-1500-112-10-30-10 \$4	0.00
10-1500-112-10-30-10 \$70	0.00
10-1500-112-10-30-10 \$7	0.00
10-1500-112-10-30-10 \$4	0.00

10-2410-332-04-00-00	\$59.00	
10-1500-332-10-30-00	\$38.78	\$0.00